REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
 GARAGE LIGHTING
SERIESCM2
APPLICATIONS
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    08  Rev. 1/09
ENGINEERING DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING PLATE
PACKING INFORMATION
CUBIC
FEETWEIGHTS
MASTER
CARTON QTY
2.0'16.67LBS 1PC
Parking areas, entrances, walkways, underpasses, parking garages,
loading docks, recreation areas, and on the side of buildings.
SPECIFICATIONS
• UL listed for wet locations
• Heavy duty die-cast aluminum housing
• One piece anodized aluminum designed re�ector for
 best light e�ciency
• For covered ceiling mount only
• Use min 90  C supply conductors
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
ORDER :
CM2
WLS-CM2
ORDERING INFORMATION
SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO
FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
FOOTNOTE:
1. Consult factory for international voltages.
2. MT - Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise speci�ed.
 (Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V. Multi Tap is pre-wired
 for highest voltage. Alternate voltages will require �eld re-wiring.)
120V
208V
240V
277V
480V
MT -  Multi
 Tap 2
70W
100W
150W
175W
V - Mercury
 Vapor
HPS -  High Pressure
     Sodium
 BRZ - Bronze
 BLK - Black
 PLT - Platinum Plus
 BUF - Bu�
 WHT - White
 GRN - Green
 CC - Custom Color
1 1 . 3 in.
(2 8 8 m m )
1 5 in.
(   3 8 1 m m )
1 0 . 6 in.
(   2 7 0 m m )
o
PSMH - Pulse Start
    Metal Halide
CM2       175              MH                MT              BRZ
1
 FINISH
LAMP
SERIES
LIGHT LINE LUMINAIRE
VOLTAGESOURCE*WATT
* In accordance with the 2007 Energy Independance and Security Act (EISA),
�xtures will no longer be avaiable in Probe Start Metal Halide with wattages
from 150 watts through 500 watts for new installations.  Replacement parts
for exisitng �xtures are still available.